F ARG

Exhaust system

1-09

FD50,60,70BG-CY1/W3

8358
i
i

A A
SRSSRSeRSS

6000000000000000000000000000
6000000000000000000000000000000

A S e e
6000000 00600000000 o2

00000000001
0000000000000 000000!

0000000
290008

¥ A T
0000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000

000000




F ARG

Exhaust system

FD50,60,70BG-CY1/W3

e 5 At 4 R A H/IE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark

1 A50C5-20300 THAE AR Muffler 1

2 A30A5-40003 BIZE T  Rubber 1

3 A50A5-20100 AIHERE B Front pipe ass'y 1

4 A30A5-20001 B Rubber 2

5 A30A5-20003 ) Washer 1

6 A30A5-20002 1242 Bolt 1

7 GB/T97.1-1985 48 Washer 7

8 GB/T889.1-2000 BRI EE M8 Nut 1

9 GB/T6170-2000 #2 £ M10 Nut 4

10 GB/T93-1987 F#E 10 Washer, lock 4

11 AS50A5-20202 UMEE . U-Bolt 3

12 A50A5-20201 K4k Stopper 6

13 GB/T93-1987 #IS Washer, lock 9

14 GB/T5783-2000 B2 AEM8 X 25 Bolt 3

15 GB/T6170-2000 2 EF M8 Nut 6

16 AS50C5-20100 S Exhaust takeover 1

17 A50C5-20200 ELHERE  High exhaust 1




|
2
S

FD50,60,70BG-S3

3715

P
B
11/@]
-

444444444 SeSotesssssssse 088888
©000000009000000 00

Q00000000 000000000000 0000000000 000000000 000
00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
OOOWOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOOODOOOOO

899999929000000009000000000000000000000000000

11
16

AF RS
Exhaust system

1-11



F ARG

Exhaust system

FD50,60,70BG-S3

e 5 At 4 R A HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 AS50E5-20200 THAE AR Muffler 1
2 A30A5-40003 BIZE T  Rubber 1
3 AS50E5-20001 HESH:%  Exhaust takeover 1
4 A30A5-20001 B Rubber 2
5 A30A5-20003 - Washer 1
6 A30A5-20002 B2 Bolt 1
7 GB/T97.1-1985 “F-#8 Washer 9
8 GB/T889.1-2000 BRI EE M8 Nut 1
9 GB/T6170-2000 #2 £ M10X 1.25 Nut 3
10 GB/T93-1987 FE 10 Washer, lock 3
11 A50A5-20202 UMIZE:  U-Bolt 4
12 A50A5-20201 KH  Stopper 8
13 GB/T93-1987 FEL8 Washer, lock 11
14 GB/T5783-2000 B2 M8 X 25 Bolt 3
15 GB/T6170-2000 #2£F M8 Nut 8
16 A50C5-20100 HES %  Exhaust takeover 1
17 A50C5-20200 E AR High exhaust 1
18 A50E5-20100 HEAE B Pipe ass'y 1
19 AS50E5-20002 HEAE . Rubber 1




LR H R G

Tor-con oil cooling system

1-13



